YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO BRASIL CENTRO DE

OPTIMIST

YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO - SP

CAMPEONATO BRASIL CENTRO 2023 DA CLASSE OPTIMIST
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YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO
Results are final as of 15:49 on July 8, 2023
Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelmName Tally | SailNo | Division Fleet Club| R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total | Nett
1st PEDRO SZABO 52 | 4059 INF |ESTREANTE| CDJ | 4.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 5.0 |(13.0)| 8.0 4.0 47.0 | 34.0

2nd | ENRICO BEHLINGDE | 46 | 3291 INF |ESTREANTE | YCSA| 7.0 (15.0 11.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 50.0 | 35.0
LION DPI13) | DPI1

3rd | MATIAS ANGELVIEGAS | 31 | 4063 INF |ESTREANTE| CDJ | 1.0 (34.0 5.0 5.0 20.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 75.0 | 41.0
PAPANICOLAU RET) DPI2

4th LUIZ HENRIQUE 43 | 3580 INF | ESTREANTE | YCSA| 11.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 | (14.0) | 4.0 5.0 14.0 | 63.0 | 49.0
NICOLETTI CALABRO

5th | ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA | 47 | 4052 | FEM |ESTREANTE| CDJ | 5.0 15.0 3.0 6.0 11.0 | (22.0) | 3.0 7.0 72.0 | 50.0
HORN MIR
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12.0

15.0

11.0

6.0

9.0

13.0

34.0
UFD

R8

2.0

11.0

5.0

(16.0)

20.0

8.0

18.0

19.0

Total

93.0

84.0

83.0

86.0

99.0

110.0

117.0

121.0

Nett

59.0

61.0

64.0

70.0

74.0

76.0

83.0

87.0



Rank

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

HelmName
SANTIAGO HEINZ
TRUTMANN
FIGUEIREDO

BERNARDO ZANUNCIO
BORANGA

ANTONIO NEMETALA
KRAEMER

CAIO CARNEIRO
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ALBUQUERQUE

ESTER DE FREITAS
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VITOR YUKIMASSA
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20.0

R2

11.0

20.0

14.0

13.0

24.0
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9.0

(26.0)

R6

10.0

19.0
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8.0
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7.0
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Total
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THEO ANDERAOS
CASSIS

HENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ DOS
SANTOS

JOAO PATERNOSTRO
CALDELLAS

FELLIPE CHAMMAS
LAGOA

JOAO PEDRO
FERREIRA ALVES

ANTONIO MANO
RAULINO

ALEXANDRE YLLANA
HECHER

RAFAEL RODRIGUES
COTRIM

Tally | SailNo | Division
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Club| R1
ICB | 15.0
EVSS | 21.0
ICB | 19.0
YCSA| 24.0
ICB 8.0
ICB | (34.0
DNS)
CDJ | (34.0
DNC)
YCSA| 17.0

R2

(27.0)

23.0

22.0

19.0

25.0

16.0

26.0

18.0

R3
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22.0

8.0
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13.0
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34.0
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22.0
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10.0

34.0
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14.0

15.0

(28.0)

17.0

24.0

21.0

29.0
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27.0

14.0

16.0

24.0

28.0
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25.0

10.0

21.0

15.0

34.0
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22.0

24.0

26.0

Total

158.0

167.0

169.0

173.0

185.0

191.0

195.0

193.0

Nett

131.0

133.0

141.0

144.0

151.0

157.0

161.0

161.0



Rank HelmName Tally | SailNo | Division Fleet Club| R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total | Nett

30th MARIANA NUNES 76 | 3276 | FEM |ESTREANTE|YCSA| (34.0 | 34.0 17.0 | 340 | 34.0 | 26.0 | 20.0 28.0 |227.0/193.0
MIR DNS) | DNF DNC | DNC

31st | FRANCISCO NUNES 77 | 3626 MIR |ESTREANTE |YCSA| (34.0 | 34.0 34.0 | 23.0 | 28.0 | 31.0  34.0 34.0 |252.0/218.0
DNS) | DNC DNC DNC | DNC

32nd | MARTIN MOSER DIAS | 74 10 MIR |ESTREANTE | YCSA| (34.0 34.0 34.0 | 34.0 @ 34.0 | 27.0 | 34.0 34.0 265.0/231.0
DNS) | DNF DNC | DNC | DNC DNC DNC

33rd HISBELLO DE 33 | 3860 JUV | ESTREANTE| CICP | (34.0  34.0 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0  34.0 34.0 |272.0/238.0
ANDRADE LIMA FILHO DNC) | DNC DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC DNC



